



Delaware Department of Transportation

Proposal ID: DOT2302-CRS_AGGSO

Contractor: Dagsboro Materials, Div. of H&K Group, Inc.

					2025	2025
Line No.	Item No.	Approx Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Bid Amount
SECTION 0001 DELIVERY AREA 20						
0010	301801	1,000	TON	GABC	\$35.55	\$35,550.00
0020	301802	1,000	TON	RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE	\$29.30	\$29,300.00
0030	302801	1,000	TON	RICE STONE	\$46.70	\$46,700.00
0040	302802	7,000	TON	DELAWARE NO. 8 STONE	\$45.00	\$315,000.00
0050	302803	500	TON	DELAWARE NO. 57 STONE	\$41.65	\$20,825.00
0060	302804	1,500	TON	DELAWARE NO. 67 STONE	\$41.90	\$62,850.00
0070	707800	1,000	TON	RIPRAP, R-4	\$47.25	\$47,250.00
0080	707801	500	TON	RIPRAP, R-5	\$50.70	\$25,350.00
0090	707802	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-6	\$54.15	\$2,707.50
0100	707803	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-7	\$58.05	\$2,902.50
						\$588,435.00
SECTION 0002 DELIVERY TO AREA 1						
0110	301802	2,500	TON	RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE	\$30.15	\$75,375.00
0120	302802	5,000	TON	DELAWARE NO. 8 STONE	\$45.85	\$229,250.00
0130	302804	500	TON	DELAWARE NO. 67 STONE	\$42.75	\$21,375.00
0140	707800	500	TON	RIPRAP, R-4	\$48.10	\$24,050.00
0150	707801	500	TON	RIPRAP, R-5	\$51.65	\$25,825.00
0160	707802	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-6	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
0170	707803	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-7	\$58.90	\$2,945.00
						\$381,570.00

Line No.	Item No.	Approx Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Bid Amount
SECTION 0003 DELIVERY TO AREA 2						
0180	301802	3,000	TON	RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE	\$31.10	\$93,300.00
0190	302802	5,000	TON	DELAWARE NO. 8 STONE	\$46.80	\$234,000.00
0200	302804	2,000	TON	DELAWARE NO. 67 STONE	\$43.70	\$87,400.00
0210	707800	1,000	TON	RIPRAP, R-4	\$49.05	\$49,050.00
0220	707802	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-6	\$55.95	\$2,797.50
0230	707803	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-7	\$59.85	\$2,992.50
						\$469,540.00
SECTION 0004 DELIVERY TO AREA 3						
0240	301801	200	TON	GABC	\$36.60	\$7,320.00
0250	301802	1,500	TON	RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE	\$30.35	\$45,525.00
0260	302802	5,000	TON	DELAWARE NO. 8 STONE	\$46.05	\$230,250.00
0270	302803	500	TON	DELAWARE NO. 57 STONE	\$42.70	\$21,350.00
0280	707800	200	TON	RIPRAP, R-4	\$48.30	\$9,660.00
0290	707802	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-6	\$55.20	\$2,760.00
0300	707803	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-7	\$59.10	\$2,955.00
						\$319,820.00
SECTION 0005 DELIVERY TO AREA 5						
0310	301801	800	TON	GABC	\$33.55	\$26,840.00
0320	301802	2,000	TON	RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE	\$27.30	\$54,600.00
0330	302802	5,000	TON	DELAWARE NO. 8 STONE	\$43.00	\$215,000.00
0340	302803	5,000	TON	DELAWARE NO. 57 STONE	\$39.65	\$198,250.00
0350	302804	1,000	TON	DELAWARE NO. 67 STONE	\$39.90	\$39,900.00
0360	707800	300	TON	RIPRAP, R-4	\$45.25	\$13,575.00
0370	707802	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-6	\$52.15	\$2,607.50
0380	707803	50	TON	RIPRAP, R-7	\$56.05	\$2,802.50
						\$553,575.00